

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5044 OF 2004

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SWADESHI POLYTEX LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 11/01/2005 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sunil Murarka, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N.L. Ganapathi, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following

O R D E R

The appeal is adjourned for three weeks for filing rejoinder affidavit.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master

(Note : The matter is shown in the Weekly List No. 1  
of 2005 in Court No. 7 as Item No. 22)