

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5044 OF 2004

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SWADESHI POLYTEX LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 05/06/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG,

Mr. Satyakam, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Gutpa, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. N.L. Ganapathi, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Agarwal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv

Mr. Anurag Pandey, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Singla, Adv.

Mr. Mihit Kr. Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. R.P. Vats, Avs.

Mr. R.K. Dixit, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli ,Adv

Mr. K. Rajeev ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 12.06.2006.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master