

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5044 OF 2004

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SWADESHI POLYTEX LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 06/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. adv.

Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Jain, adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. adv.

Ms. Mukti Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Anand Prakash, Adv.

Mr. N.L. Ganapathi, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv. (NP)

Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter after summer vacation.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

Court Master

(Indu Satija)

Court Master

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5044 OF 2004

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SWADESHI POLYTEX LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 06/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. adv.
Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Jain, adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. adv.
Ms. Mukti Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Anand Prakash, Adv.
Mr. N.L. Ganapathi, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv. (NP)

Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter after summer vacation.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master