

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5044 OF 2004

CENTRAL BANK OF INAID

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SWADESHI POLYTEX LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date: 13/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.
Mr. R.P. Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N.L. Ganapathi, Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Kr. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. C.S. Ashri, Adv.
Mr. C.K. Ganguli, Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appellant seeks time to file application for seeking
refund of the amount deposited. Adjourned by four weeks.

(Pawan Kumar)
AR-CUM-PS

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master